EIKEN Grade 4.

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

have a good time
have a hard time
Have a nice trip!
Have fun!
have lunch
have soccer practice
have time for lunch
have to
has to

Hawaii

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

he
hear
hear about ~
heavy
heavy bag
Hello?
help A with B
her
hers

herself

0361-0380



