EIKEN Grade 4.

361	have a good time	371	he	
362	have a hard time	372	hear	
363	Have a nice trip!	373	hear about ~	
364	Have fun!	374	heavy	
365	have lunch	375	heavy bag	
366	have soccer practice	376	Hello?	
367	have time for lunch	377	help A with B	
368	have to	378	her	
369	has to	379	hers	
370	Hawaii	380	herself	